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SQ FOOTAGE
11,739
10,039
10,408
10,648
10,873
10,921
11,486
17,387
17,864
14,700
14,264
15,523
18,321
19,582
26,449
10,491
10,916
10,438
11,145
11,388
11,272
12,600
10,334
10,078
13,123
11,785
29,825
27,881
13,525
11,671
13,789
14,136

Three

Meadows
PO Box 1623 Lafayette, IN 47902
Phone (765) 423-1510

LOT AVAILABILITY — SECTION 1 - PHASE 1

PRICING
$63,000
$63,000
$66,000
$65,000
$65,000
$65,000
$65,000
$66,000
$67,000
$66,000
$67,000
$65,000
$66,000
$68,000
$72,000
$68,000
$66,000
$65,000
$65,000
$66,000
$66,000
$65,000
$65,000
$67,000
$67,000
$68,000
$73,000
$73,000
$68,000
$64,500
$63,500
$64,500

Last Revised: 6/3/20

ROAD
2985 Three Meadows Drive
2971 Three Meadows Drive
2957 Three Meadows Drive
2943 Three Meadows Drive
2929 Three Meadows Drive
2915 Three Meadows Drive
2901 Three Meadows Drive
2885 Three Meadows Drive
2871 Three Meadows Drive
2857 Three Meadows Drive
2843 Three Meadows Drive
2829 Three Meadows Drive
2815 Three Meadows Drive
2799 Three Meadows Drive
2785 Three Meadows Drive
2800 Three Meadows Drive
2816 Three Meadows Drive
2830 Three Meadows Drive
2844 Three Meadows Drive
2858 Three Meadows Drive
2872 Three Meadows Drive

1701 Three Meadows Place
1709 Three Meadows Place
1717 Three Meadows Place
1725 Three Meadows Place
1733 Three Meadows Place
1724 Three Meadows Place
1716 Three Meadows Place
1708 Three Meadows Place

2986 Three Meadows Drive

Fax (765) 423 -1419

2898/1691 Three Meadows Drive/Three Meadows Place

1704/2972 Twin Lake Circle/Three Meadows Place

SOLD?
Available
Available
Available

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Available
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Available
Sold
Sold
Available
Sold
Sold
Available
Available
Sold
Sold
Available
Sold
Available
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Available



