

PO Box 1623 Lafayette, IN 47902 Phone (765) 423-1510 Fax (765) 423 -1419

LOT AVAILABILITY – SECTION 1 – PHASE 1

Last Revised: 6/3/20

LOT	SQ FOOTAGE	PRICING	ROAD	SOLD?
1	11,739	\$63,000	2985 Three Meadows Drive	Available
2	10,039	\$63,000	2971 Three Meadows Drive	Available
3	10,408	\$66,000	2957 Three Meadows Drive	Available
4	10,648	\$65,000	2943 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
5	10,873	\$65,000	2929 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
6	10,921	\$65,000	2915 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
7	11,486	\$65,000	2901 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
8	17,387	\$66,000	2885 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
9	17,864	\$67,000	2871 Three Meadows Drive	Available
10	14,700	\$66,000	2857 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
11	14,264	\$67,000	2843 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
12	15,523	\$65,000	2829 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
13	18,321	\$66,000	2815 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
14	19,582	\$68,000	2799 Three Meadows Drive	Available
15	26,449	\$72,000	2785 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
16	10,491	\$68,000	2800 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
17	10,916	\$66,000	2816 Three Meadows Drive	Available
18	10,438	\$65,000	2830 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
19	11,145	\$65,000	2844 Three Meadows Drive	Sold
20	11,388	\$66,000	2858 Three Meadows Drive	Available
21	11,272	\$66,000	2872 Three Meadows Drive	Available
22	12,600	\$65,000	2898/1691 Three Meadows Drive/Three Meadows Place	Sold
23	10,334	\$65,000	1701 Three Meadows Place	Sold
24	10,078	\$67,000	1709 Three Meadows Place	Available
25	13,123	\$67,000	1717 Three Meadows Place	Sold
26	11,785	\$68,000	1725 Three Meadows Place	Available
27	29,825	\$73,000	1733 Three Meadows Place	Sold
28	27,881	\$73,000	1724 Three Meadows Place	Sold
29	13,525	\$68,000	1716 Three Meadows Place	Sold
30	11,671	\$64,500	1708 Three Meadows Place	Sold
63	13,789	\$63,500	1704/2972 Twin Lake Circle/Three Meadows Place	Sold
64	14,136	\$64,500	2986 Three Meadows Drive	Available